
Flying Camel Airport Shuttle Schedule 2023/2024 

Shuttle Dates   Airport Served Campus to Airport Airport to Campus 

Beginning of Fall 2023 

Monday August 14  JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m. 

Wednesday August 16 JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m. 

Friday August 18    JFK, PVD     1 p. m., 7 p.m. 

(Genesis Big Sibs) 

 

Saturday August 19  JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m.   

(Odyssey Students)  

 
Monday August 21  JFK      1 p.m., 7 p.m. 
(Genesis Students) 
 
Wednesday August 23 JFK      7 p.m. Only 
(New Students) 
 

Sunday August 27  JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m. 
(All Students) 
 

Monday August 28  JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m. 

Fall Break 2023 

Friday, October 13  JFK, PVD    7 a.m., 5 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 17             JFK, PVD                1 p.m., 7 p.m 

Thanksgiving Break 2023 

Tuesday, November 21 JFK, PVD  7 a.m., 5p.m. 

Wednesday, November 22 JFK, PVD  7 a.m., 5 p.m. 

Sunday, November 26 JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m. 

Winter Break 2023-2024 

Monday December 18 JFK, PVD  7 a.m., 5 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 29 JFK, PVD  7 a.m., 5 p.m. 

Sunday, January 21  JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m.  

Spring Break 2024 

Friday, March 8  JFK, PVD  7 a.m., 5 p.m. 

Sunday, March 24  JFK, PVD     1 p.m., 7 p.m. 

End of Academic year 2024 



Flying Camel Airport Shuttle Schedule 2023/2024 

Wednesday May 15  JFK, PVD   7 a.m., 1 p.m. 

Thursday, May 16  JFK, PVD  7 a.m.,1 p.m., 5 p.m. 

JFK: John F. Kennedy International Airport, PVD: T.F. Green Airport. Questions regarding 

Flying Camel Shuttle Service should be directed to transportation@conncoll.edu or 860-439-

2250 
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